THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF TEMAGAMI

	NO.: _	17-234
alas.	DATE:_	April 6, 2017
MOVED BY:		
SECONDED BY:		
BE IT RESOLVED THAT Council receive Memo 2017-M-033 submitted Public Works & Water Advisory Committee regarding the Waste Managaccompanying staff memo 2017-M-038 regarding Procedural Considerate Advisory Committee Recommendation;	gement Co	ntracts and the
AND FURTHER THAT Council adopt the recommendation of the Publi Advisory committee that Council authorize that the current Waste Management operations of the waste management sites until April 30, 2018;		
AND FURTHER THAT Council direct staff draft a by-law amendment of consideration for each of the waste management contract by-laws to prove of 3% and a retroactive payment from the date of the end of the year term.	ide an anr	nual increase
CARRIED AMENDED DEFEATED DEFERRED		

<u>Declaration of Conflict of Interest:</u>

MAYOR: JULY

THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF TEMAGAMI

DATE: April 6, 2017 ECONDED BY:
E IT RESOLVED THAT Council direct staff to put the three waste management ontracts out for tender.
ARRIED AMENDED DEFEATED
eclaration of Conflict of Interest:
AYOR: COUR

THE CORPORATION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF TEMAGAMI

	NO.: <u>17-236</u>
MOVED BY: SECONDED BY:	DATE: <u>April 6, 2017</u>
BE IT RESOLVED THAT Council extend the existing contracts of basis until April 2018;	n a month to month
AND FURTHER THAT staff should meet with the contractors to a to work out the terms if necessary.	enew the contracts and
CARRIED AMENDED DEFEATED DEFERRE)
Declaration of Conflict of Interest:	
MAYOR / HOLDE	